NATION 12. Assessment Centre	Services	SN082224	2009		
Late in 2022 17:30	Ach description		hine Completed	f some i	11
Res 130 NBA/C1222001672/4	SAS e-filing				
Veh No SKC 3465B	E-mail (within	Mr. Al., 2hrs.	and the second second second second second	***	
19/02/2012 12:35	i-Motor Clai				
		(Wathin 10), 2hrz. 11:4hrz)			90.001
OD (11) Proporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	me - Comment of the com-	***************************************	(MAC ESSE)	
TP Insurer	Assessment/Su		1		
Tr insurer.	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to Owner!	Wkstr		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (AND THE PARTY AND ASSESSED OF THE PARTY OF T	Tel:	Fax:	Marie berger)
TP Particulars: Veh No: SC	1 3869	NC()/No	n-RNC ()		
Owner/Driver (Tel:		}	
Policy No. () Perio	od () Cover T	'ype. ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	,	
Insured/Driver Liability (%) [No	ote-Est Status (V	VO): N: 0-20%; P.	1-79%. F: \$0-100%	/o]	
44.14	arranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	0()/52,000	()		-	
General Remarks:-		/		-	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inform		ntidential & Strictly NO	rafer of repairer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	***************************************			CONTRACTOR SALES A SECURITION	A
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/I	NO (); Towing Co	o ()
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&1	ime Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co	urtesy Car ()	1		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	00] ()			
Injury:				-m	
Date/Time Actions			A PARAMETER PROPERTY		
Date Time Actions	COMPANY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF				NAME OF BRIDEFINE STATE OF THE PERSON
	William J. Land M. Waller		The second secon		
					14 M 411 Y
The second secon	THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF			4 80000	
NA2200499		Invoice Preparation	Checklist	Anit (5)	Amt (\$)
Claimant's Particulars :-		1) AR : Accident Reporting	(530),	LM Bill	Add Bill
		2) DA : Damage Assessmen 3) TF : Towing Fee	(\$100); INC (\$30) \$40.54	5	
Driver/Owner:	er de come de destacement from the statement of the state	4) FT : Fallow-Through Sur	vey \$12	U	
Contact No:		5) FT : Follow-Through Sur For cloiming against INC	AND ASSESSED TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON O		4
Damaged Portion:		6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SMRT So	5 ?		
		3) NTUC Additional Service			
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt /	Thomas \$	5	
		*No. Repair Co-ordinatio *N7: Fost Repair Inspecti	31	0	
Auditors' Comments :-	1.00	*N8: DV / Collect Excess			
Cnt. 1:		2.F (N11) : TF (N in INC) 9) N12 Idae Mobile	against INC \$2		-
Ent. 2/3:	erreficies armeteleplantamente co é es atramaca	Invoice dated	Cee Chargest		
		Invatee dated	Fee Charges		

* W 20



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

21/02/2022 17:30 (SGT) 19/02/2022 12:35 (SGT) PIE, Singapore TOWARDS CHANGI EUNO\$ EXIT Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKC3465B

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No

No FOO SAN JUI SXXXX567I foosanjui@gmail.com (Phone) +65-97646833 +65-97646833

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Alternative Phone No

Manufacturer Model Variant

CC

Mercedes C180

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

Private use

No - Claiming third party Private car

Auto 1597

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number Cover Note Number China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive

DMPCSNW00162772100

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

FOO SAN JUI SXXXX567I



Date Of Birth	21/02/1950
Occupation	Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass	14/09/1979
Driving experience	42 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-97646833
Alt. Phone Number	+65-97646833
Email Address	foosanjui@gmail.com
Address	BLK 58 MARINE PARADE TERRACE #08-51
Address complement	BER 30 MARKINE I AND DE TENTINO D
TAIL TAILE AND	440058
	Yes
Is the driver the policyholder?	165
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	 No
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Briver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collision - Head to Rear
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
Toda Carrass	
OTHER INFORMATION	
OTHER INFORMATION	
11. It is involved in the accident?	No
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	2
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	Yes
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	No
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	¥
ii yes, againet iiiieiii	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
PLEASE REFER TO ORETOTT 2	
ATTACHMENT/C)	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are agaident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Are accident bilotos avaliable for attacimiento	No
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	INO
	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
DETAILS OF OTHE	EN VEHIOLE I NOI EI
	SKW3860S
Vehicle Registration Number	SKM3869S
Visital Memuro of trop	-

Vehicle Registration Number	SKM3869S
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	E
Contact Number	=
Address	-
Address complement	-

Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
The state of the s	-

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender Phone No Address	FOO SAN JUI Male (Phone) +65-97646833
	1.7
Address Complement	(6)
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	
Warran and halfan and O	SKC3465B
	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No
and an analysis of the phane) and an analysis of the phane of the phan	INO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Anti-		pN 21/02/2002
Policyholder's Signature / Date &	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
Time	& Time	Personnel
Sketch Plan	A TOWARDS, Whough ENGIOS	EXI)
ETHILLIA		
	(A) (A) (B) (B)	SKC 3465 B
	(8)	
	5)	SIM 38693

The resident	
On the above date and time, I was	toppelling in 11
	Trove il maj in mit
direction of Changi on PIE. After I a	xit into Funno
7 1 7 1	ENTOS
Frit, Inside the Slip road I give we	ay to car
on my sight to 11:	J
on my right (travelling from Lunos Link)	guddenly there
was a huse impact loss in my	6-12/1
was a huge impact from my rear. 7.	norealter when I
slight from my car to check I real	ised that Vehicle
	TOTAL TOTAL
& bearing plate number SKM 38699	had hit the
rear of my and	
rear of my car.	

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

FOO SAN JUI

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time



VEHICLE NO: 8KC 3465 B	MAKE & MODEL : Merc	0.100
DATE OF ACCIDENT	19 1 Feb 1 2022	C 180 CAUTO MANUAL
TIME OF ACCIDENT	12:35 AM (PM)	*C.C. 1600
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT	0.5	
EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDEN	-101011 -1	nos Exit
NAME OF OWNER	TRAVAIL OSE /	
EMAIL +00 Sanjail@gmail.	FOO SAN JUZ	
NRIC		MOBILE: 9764683
	50192567	I
CLAIM TYPE	OD / THIRD PARTY / REPO	RTING ONLY
FLEET POLICY.	YES / NO/?	
INSURANCE CO.	CN TAIPTHU	
TYPE OF COVERAGE	Comprehensive / Third Party / Thi	rd Party Fire & Theff
POLICY NO.	DMPCSNW00162	
NAME OF DRIVER	AS BOYE / IF NO.	7,000
DATE OF BIRTH	21 102 11050	
ANY PASSENGER	YES KNO:	
NAME OF PASSENGER		
GENDER OF PASSENGER	MALE / FEMALE	
OCCUPATION	Outdoor / (Indoor	
DATE OF DRIVING PASS	14 / 09 / 1979	
GENDER	Male / Female	
CONTACT NO.	Mobile: † Office,	Home /
EMAIL:		
ADDRESS	BLK 58, MARTNE TERRANCE	#08-51 (440055
DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES?	NO) If yes . Reg No.	INSURER
RELATIONSHIP	Employee / I(No. Sel	Artionale
WEATHER CONDITION	Clear / Raining / Other:	
ROAD SURFACE	Qiy/ / Wei / Other:	
ANY INJURIES	No/If yes, Who? 1) DRTUER	
CONTACT NO.	- SIEPOER	
POLICE REPORT (No III yes : Where?	
NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVEN	NO/IF YES, WHO?	
ZEHICLE B NO.	SKM 38695 Any Passenger:	
VAME		
ONTACT NO.		
EHICLE C NO. EHICLE D NO.	Any Passenger :	
	Any Passenger :	
EHICLE E NO. EHICLE F NO.	Any Passenger :	
NY WITNESS	Any Passenger:	
ITNESS CONTACT NO.		
WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	YES / NO)	
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	YES / NO	
SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN?	YES / NO	
**WORKSHOP:		The state of the s



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 AIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

Motor Private Car

MX1E

SN

AN0739A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE rehides (Third-Party Risks and compensation) Act (Chapter 189) of Vehides (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1060 Road Transport Act, 1887 (Malaysia) Motor Vehides (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1099 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE NS. DMPCSNW00102772100

Engine No.: 27191031345690 Cha. No.:WDD2040452A568543

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SKC3465B

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

FOO SAN JUI

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regul Ordinance or Enactment

11/08/2021

10/08/2022

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

5\$750.00

Ex Sect. 1 - Age <= 25

\$\$3,000.00

Ex Sect. 1 - Age >= 26

\$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN .

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

(a) The Policyholder:

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing peco-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichover is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Thoft) will be doubled. One time Walver of Excess for the first S\$1,000 will apply to the insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: WSJ CREDIT PTE LTD and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act (1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

> I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which his Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE: LTD.

Issued By: AUTO EXCHANGE INSURANCE AGENCY

Authorised Officer

STEPTION TO THE TOTAL THE THE THE THE TRUE TO THE TOTAL THE TRUE THE TRUE

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) #3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntalping.com

63896136